
Email address First name Last name

beverlyw@azwomensrecoverycenter.org Beverly Wohlert

djorgens@care1staz.com Debra Jorgensen

mlee@cbridges.com Megan E Lee

pamela.campbell.law@gmail.com Pamela Hicks

kelsey@azcouncil.com Kelsey Pinckney

gold15@cox.net Laurie Goldstein

kayla.mcghee@bannerhealth.com Kayla McGhee

sissons8@cox.net Eddie Sissons

garyt@mercycareaz.org Tad Gary

barbaralewkowitz@gmail.com Barbara Lewkowitz

john.moore@copahealth.org

spfister@vitalysthealth.org

joan@azhousingcoalition.org

tamyra.spendley@phoenix.gov

rachel.milne@maricopa.gov

ruby.dhillon@azhousing.gov

kwilliams@azmag.gov

krickette.wetherington@asu.edu

mjohnson@vitalysthealth.org

jon.ehlinger@garciafamilyfoundationaz.org

edacosta@cbridges.com

lglow@cassaz.org

mholleran@azhousinginc.org

amys@hsc-az.org

dan.ranieri@lafrontera.org

michael.franczak2@copahealth.org

d.devine@nativeconnections.org

larry.villano@rhaz.org

larryh@mercyhouse.net

gguerra@cbridges.com

john@dbomanagement.com John O'Neal

maryann_germain@yahoo.com Maryann Germain

michael.prudence@lafrontera.org Michael Prudence

ahook@briljent.com Alan Hook

jill.robinson@terros.org Jill Robinson

ycross@hhrfaz.com YNEZ CROSS

meggan.laporte@azahcccs.gov Meggan LaPorte

erich@azwomensrecoverycenter.org Eric Henderson

reginald.wallace@beaconhealthoptions.com Reginald Wallace

sschlager@affiliatedltss.com Stephen Schlager

laceyleonard@tacklehealth.org Lacey Leonard


